

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-17	738	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Agreement 20 King Contra Costa - Risk Manageme	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/28/2020 10/14/2020				In control:	Superintendent	
On agenda:					Final action:	10/14/2020	
Enactment date:	10/14	4/2020			Enactment #:	20-1467	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 between the District and Junk King Contra Costa, Livermore, CA, for the latter to coordinate with the District on removing and disposing of salvaged furniture and equipment groups with zero useful life such as, musical equipment, kitchen equipment, file cabinets, multi-functional copiers, kitchen supplies, and pallets, from school sites or departments, via Risk Management Department, for the period of July 1, 2020 through June 30, 2021, in an amount not to exceed \$40,000.00.						
Sponsors:		-					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 20-1738 Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 - Junk King Contra Costa - Risk Management Department						
Contact:	rebec	cca.littlejol	hn@ousd.c	org			
D (Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
Date							

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 between the District and Junk King Contra Costa, Livermore, CA, for the latter to coordinate with the District on removing and disposing of salvaged furniture and equipment groups with zero useful life such as, musical equipment, kitchen equipment, file cabinets, multi -functional copiers, kitchen supplies, and pallets, from school sites or departments, via Risk Management Department, for the period of July 1, 2020 through June 30, 2021, in an amount not to exceed \$40,000.00.